AJJ
HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT PTE LTD
A
General advantages----------------------------
High precise bearing ball: Adopt high-tech, import high precise ball bearing
from Germany, which has many features as low noise, vibration free,
long-lived n using.
Perfect performance: Perfect technological design, high-quality materials

AJJ
HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT PTE LTD
Order code:210-F+-SP Standard head
Order code:210-F+-TP Torque head
Order code:210-F-MP Miniature head Quick coupling
Order code:210-F+-SP Standard head Quick coupling
Order code:210-F+-TP Torque head Quick coupling
Order code: H15-SP4 @
H15-SP2 ®
Order code: H15-TP4 @
H15-TP2 (V
Hand piece order code: H05-MPQ
Complete order code: H05-MPQ4 @
H05-MPQ2 (V
Handpiece order code: H15-SPQ
Complete order code: H15-SPQ4 @
H15-SPQ2 ®
Handpiece order code: H15-TPQ
Complete order code: H15-TPQ4 @
H15-TPQ2 ®
A
Model:CX207-G ------------------------­
New upgrade, new integrated head

AJJ
HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT PTE LTD
Order code:210-G+-TP
For torque head
Order code:210-G+-SP
For standard head
:0
LED
Standard head Hand piece Order code: H16-NSPQ
Complete order code: H16-NSPQS
Torque head Hand piece Order code: H16-NTPQ
Complete order code: H16-NTPQS
Standard head Hand piece Order code: H16-WSPQ
Complete order code: H16-WSPQ6
Torque head Hand piece Order code: H16-WTPQ
Complete order code: H16-WTPQS
-:o
LED
Standard head Hand piece Order code: H16-SSPQ
Complete order code: H16-SSPQS
Torque head Hand piece Order code: H16-STPQ
Complete order code: H16-STPQS
l!i'Jl]ll\ n
LED
Standard head Hand piece Order code: H16-KSPQ
Complete order code: H16-KSPQS
Torque head Hand piece Order code: H16-KTPQ
Complete order code: H16-KTPQS
0
0
360° water
adjuster

Standard head
■ Black
Order code: H14-1SP4@
H14-1SP2®
Order code: H14-2SP4®
H14-2SP2®
Order code: H14-3SP4@
H14-3SP2®
Order code: H14-4SP4@
H14-4SP2®
Order code: H14-5SP4@
H14-5SP2®
Order code:210-C+-SP
For standard head
Torque head
■ Red
Torque head
□Yellow
Torque head
■ Purple
Torque head
■ Blue
Torque head
■ Black
Order code: 210-C+-TP
For torque head
A
Order code: H14-1 TP4 ®
H14-1TP2®
Order code: H14-2TP4 ®
H14-2TP2®
Order code: H14-3TP4 ®
H14-3TP2®
Order code: H14_4TP4@
H14-4TP2®
Order code: H14-5TP4@
H14-5TP2®
104 ----------------------------------------------------
www.ajjhealthcare.com 105
AJJ